Units Held 

Prior to 
Offering 

Percentage (%) 
of Units Held 

Prior to 
Offering 

Percentage (%) 
of Voting Power 
Prior to Offering

Scott Sosso Class A 24,700,00 100% 100% 

Classes of Securities of the Company 

As of the date of this Offering, Twenty-Four Million Seven Hundred Thousand (24,700,000) Class A 
Membership Units, Zero (0) Class C Membership Units and Zero (0) Class P Membership Units were 
issued and outstanding in the Company. One hundred percent (100%) of issued Class A Membership 
Units prior to the Offering are issued to Scott Sosso, Founder and Chief Executive Officer of the